Halesowen

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Fishburne, Stewart K 2322

Cowen, Luke E
Stokes, Anthony
Priest, Adrian A
Ambrose, Andy
Edge, John A
Cooper, David M
Sandhu, Manvith
Evans, Paul ]
Grimes, Robert

2150
1741
1871
1615
2083
2022
1636
1624
1670

1

1

100%
100%
75%
50%
50%
45.45%
44.44%
33.33%
33.33%
22.22%

100%
100%
75%
45%
50%
45.45%
44.44%
33.33%
33.33%
22.22%



